
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Colorado Christian 278 272 277 827 -37
2  Simon Fraser 287 286 280 853 -11

T3  Chico State 294 288 279 861 -3
T3  Colorado Mesa 280 297 284 861 -3
T3  Western Washington 291 283 287 861 -3
6  UBC - Okanagan 294 287 281 862 -2
7  North Idaho College 297 287 286 870 +6
8  Catawba College 287 298 286 871 +7
9  Hawaii - Hilo 296 290 286 872 +8
10  Academy of Art University 303 291 290 884 +20
11  Montana State - Billings 303 284 303 890 +26
12  Saint Martin's University 313 296 291 900 +36
13  Pacific Lutheran 298 302 306 906 +42

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Xavier Bighaus  Colorado Christian 70  65  68  203  -13 
2    Giulio Zanichelli  Academy of Art University 70  68  67  205  -11 
3    Sangha Park  Colorado Christian 69  67  70  206  -10 
T4    Cole Beyer  Colorado Mesa 66  71  70  207  -9 
T4    Bradley Mulder  Colorado Christian 68  70  69  207  -9 
6    Christopher Zamani  Western Washington 71  69  70  210  -6 
T7    Llia Antoniadis  Catawba College 69  73  69  211  -5 
T7    Adam Duncan  Colorado Christian 71  70  70  211  -5 
T7    Ryan Gillis  UBC - Okanagan 69  72  70  211  -5 
T7    Andrew Rouble  UBC - Okanagan 71  72  68  211  -5 
T11    Mason Barningham  North Idaho College 71  71  71  213  -3 
T11    Travis Miller  Chico State 72  71  70  213  -3 
T13    Dylan Bercan  Hawaii - Hilo 76  71  67  214  -2 
T13    Peter Dionne-Yahr  Western Washington 71  72  71  214  -2 
T13    Danny Im  Simon Fraser 73  75  66  214  -2 
T13    Brendan O'Brien  Simon Fraser 72  71  71  214  -2 
T13    Florian Riedel  North Idaho College 72  74  68  214  -2 
T18    Noah Moody  North Idaho College 77  66  72  215  -1 
T18    Katsuhiro Yamashita  Hawaii - Hilo 76  69  70  215  -1 
T20    Denby Carswell  Simon Fraser 72  72  72  216  E 
T20    Timmy Cavarno  Colorado Mesa 71  79  66  216  E 
T20    Ben Crinella *  Hawaii - Hilo 73  74  69  216  E 
T20    Nick Ennis  Western Washington 73  69  74  216  E 
T20    Giuliano Kaminski  Chico State 72  74  70  216  E 
T20    Thomas Lemay  UBC - Okanagan 74  70  72  216  E 
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2024 WWU Men's Invitational
Bellingham Golf and Country Club

Bellingham, WA
2024 WWU Men's Invitational 

Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 01 



 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Colorado Christian 278  272  277       827  -37 

T3  2  2   Simon Fraser 287  286  280       853  -11 
T6  6  T3   Chico State 294  288  279       861  -3 
2  4  T3   Colorado Mesa 280  297  284       861  -3 
5  3  T3   Western Washington 291  283  287       861  -3 

T6  5  6   UBC - Okanagan 294  287  281       862  -2 
9  7  7   North Idaho College 297  287  286       870  +6 

T3  8  8   Catawba College 287  298  286       871  +7 
8  9  9   Hawaii - Hilo 296  290  286       872  +8 

T11  11  10   Academy of Art University 303  291  290       884  +20 
T11  10  11   Montana State - Billings 303  284  303       890  +26 
13  13  12   Saint Martin's University 313  296  291       900  +36 
10  12  13   Pacific Lutheran 298  302  306       906  +42 
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2024 WWU Men's Invitational
Bellingham Golf and Country Club

Bellingham, WA
2024 WWU Men's Invitational 

Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 01 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Xavier Bighaus  Colorado Christian  70   65  68       203  -13   
T4 2   Giulio Zanichelli  Academy of Art University  70   68  67       205  -11   
2 3   Sangha Park  Colorado Christian  69   67  70       206  -10   
3 T4   Cole Beyer  Colorado Mesa  66   71  70       207  -9   

T4 T4   Bradley Mulder  Colorado Christian  68   70  69       207  -9   
6 6   Christopher Zamani  Western Washington  71   69  70       210  -6   

T7 T7   Adam Duncan  Colorado Christian  71   70  70       211  -5   
T14 T7   Andrew Rouble  UBC - Okanagan  71   72  68       211  -5   
T7 T7   Ryan Gillis  UBC - Okanagan  69   72  70       211  -5   
T9 T7   Llia Antoniadis  Catawba College  69   73  69       211  -5   
T9 T11   Mason Barningham  North Idaho College  71   71  71       213  -3   
T14 T11   Travis Miller  Chico State  72   71  70       213  -3   
T14 T13   Peter Dionne-Yahr  Western Washington  71   72  71       214  -2   
T31 T13   Dylan Bercan  Hawaii - Hilo  76   71  67       214  -2   
T27 T13   Florian Riedel  North Idaho College  72   74  68       214  -2   
T14 T13   Brendan O'Brien  Simon Fraser  72   71  71       214  -2   
T34 T13   Danny Im  Simon Fraser  73   75  66       214  -2   
T14 T18   Noah Moody  North Idaho College  77   66  72       215  -1   
T25 T18   Katsuhiro Yamashita  Hawaii - Hilo  76   69  70       215  -1   
T27 T20   Giuliano Kaminski  Chico State  72   74  70       216  E   
T41 T20   Timmy Cavarno  Colorado Mesa  71   79  66       216  E   
T31 T20   Ben Crinella *  Hawaii - Hilo  73   74  69       216  E   
T9 T20   Nick Ennis  Western Washington  73   69  74       216  E   
T25 T20   Ben Mouser  Chico State  72   73  71       216  E   
T20 T20   Denby Carswell  Simon Fraser  72   72  72       216  E   
T20 T20   Thomas Lemay  UBC - Okanagan  74   70  72       216  E   
T27 T27   Max Corcoran  Simon Fraser  75   71  71       217  +1   
T9 T27   Leo Lavalle  Colorado Mesa  69   73  75       217  +1   
T20 T27   Dysen Park  Hawaii - Hilo  69   75  73       217  +1   
T41 30   Alexander LemMon  Chico State  78   72  68       218  +2   
T31 31   Peyton Jones  Colorado Christian  72   75  72       219  +3   
T14 T32   Pranay Kapur  Catawba College  70   73  77       220  +4   
T45 T32   Paul Esnault  Catawba College  74   77  69       220  +4   
T45 34   Eli McNelly *  North Idaho College  72   79  70       221  +5   
T36 T35   Parker Sawatzky  Saint Martin's University  75   74  73       222  +6   
T9 T35   Justin Bjornson  Simon Fraser  70   72  80       222  +6   
T49 T35   Carter Sheets  Saint Martin's University  78   75  69       222  +6   
T20 T38   Marcus Otto  Pacific Lutheran  70   74  79       223  +7   
T36 T38   Koen Solis  Pacific Lutheran  73   76  74       223  +7   
T20 T38   Kaopun Akmaneenin  Montana State - Billings  76   68  79       223  +7   
T36 T38   Hayato Ito  Montana State - Billings  78   71  74       223  +7   
T36 42   Mario Stump  Academy of Art University  75   74  75       224  +8   
T55 T43   Chris Jo  UBC - Okanagan  81   73  71       225  +9   
T49 T43   Graedon Woodward  Montana State - Billings  75   78  72       225  +9   
T41 T43   Baptiste Laborde  Colorado Mesa  74   76  75       225  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T27 T43   Logan Connolly  Montana State - Billings  74   72  79       225  +9   
T41 T43   Anson Pan  Academy of Art University  77   73  75       225  +9   
T55 T48   Cole Reynolds  Western Washington  79   75  72       226  +10   
T49 T48   Luke Wagstaff  Colorado Mesa  76   77  73       226  +10   
T49 T48   Connor Carter  Catawba College  74   79  73       226  +10   
T45 T51   Naoki Easterday  Chico State  79   72  76       227  +11   
T34 T51   Ben Fowler *  Colorado Christian  75   73  79       227  +11   
T36 T51   Ryan Vest  Western Washington  76   73  78       227  +11   
T55 54   Gavin Klein  Saint Martin's University  81   73  74       228  +12   
T49 T55   Dyson Lish  North Idaho College  77   76  76       229  +13   
T55 T55   Allan Lockwood  Catawba College  79   75  75       229  +13   
T45 T55   Jacob Torres  Hawaii - Hilo  76   75  78       229  +13   
T65 T58   Andy Chew  Academy of Art University  81   76  73       230  +14   
T49 T58   Soren Bostrom  Pacific Lutheran  78   75  77       230  +14   
T55 T58   Tanner Frinell  Pacific Lutheran  77   77  76       230  +14   
T61 T58   Davis Sheets  Saint Martin's University  81   74  75       230  +14   
T61 T62   Jordan Sato  Hawaii - Hilo  75   80  76       231  +15   
T55 T62   Messiah Gilbert *  Western Washington  80   74  77       231  +15   
T61 T62   Michael Killmer *  Western Washington  77   78  76       231  +15   
64 65   Ryan Badger  Montana State - Billings  83   73  78       234  +18   
67 T66   Jack Kendrick *  Western Washington  81   77  77       235  +19   

T65 T66   Kevin Lee  UBC - Okanagan  80   77  78       235  +19   
T68 68   Ekam Singh  Academy of Art University  83   77  76       236  +20   
T68 69   Christopher Gunlikson  Saint Martin's University  79   81  82       242  +26   
70 70   Geo Pirrie  Pacific Lutheran  81   84  82       247  +31   
71 -    Charlie Ward  North Idaho College  80  D  75       -     -      
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2024 WWU Men's Invitational
Bellingham Golf and Country Club

Bellingham, WA
2024 WWU Men's Invitational 

Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 01 
Teams with Players - Round 3

1 Colorado Christian -37 278 272 277 827

1 Xavier Bighaus -13 70 65 68 203
3 Sangha Park -10 69 67 70 206

T4 Bradley Mulder -9 68 70 69 207
T7 Adam Duncan -5 71 70 70 211
31 Peyton Jones +3 72 75 72 219

2 Simon Fraser -11 287 286 280 853

T13 Brendan O'Brien -2 72 71 71 214
T13 Danny Im -2 73 75 66 214
T20 Denby Carswell E 72 72 72 216
T27 Max Corcoran +1 75 71 71 217
T35 Justin Bjornson +6 70 72 80 222

T3 Chico State -3 294 288 279 861

T11 Travis Miller -3 72 71 70 213
T20 Ben Mouser E 72 73 71 216
T20 Giuliano Kaminski E 72 74 70 216

30 Alexander LemMon +2 78 72 68 218
T51 Naoki Easterday +11 79 72 76 227

T3 Colorado Mesa -3 280 297 284 861

T4 Cole Beyer -9 66 71 70 207
T20 Timmy Cavarno E 71 79 66 216
T27 Leo Lavalle +1 69 73 75 217
T43 Baptiste Laborde +9 74 76 75 225
T48 Luke Wagstaff +10 76 77 73 226

T3 Western Washington -3 291 283 287 861

6 Christopher Zamani -6 71 69 70 210
T13 Peter Dionne-Yahr -2 71 72 71 214
T20 Nick Ennis E 73 69 74 216
T48 Cole Reynolds +10 79 75 72 226
T51 Ryan Vest +11 76 73 78 227

6 UBC - Okanagan -2 294 287 281 862

T7 Andrew Rouble -5 71 72 68 211
T7 Ryan Gillis -5 69 72 70 211

T20 Thomas Lemay E 74 70 72 216
T43 Chris Jo +9 81 73 71 225
T66 Kevin Lee +19 80 77 78 235

7 North Idaho College +6 297 287 286 870

T11 Mason Barningham -3 71 71 71 213
T13 Florian Riedel -2 72 74 68 214
T18 Noah Moody -1 77 66 72 215
T55 Dyson Lish +13 77 76 76 229

71 Charlie Ward +11 80 0 75 155

8 Catawba College +7 287 298 286 871

T7 Llia Antoniadis -5 69 73 69 211
T32 Paul Esnault +4 74 77 69 220
T32 Pranay Kapur +4 70 73 77 220
T48 Connor Carter +10 74 79 73 226
T55 Allan Lockwood +13 79 75 75 229

9 Hawaii - Hilo +8 296 290 286 872

T13 Dylan Bercan -2 76 71 67 214
T18 Katsuhiro Yamashita -1 76 69 70 215
T27 Dysen Park +1 69 75 73 217
T55 Jacob Torres +13 76 75 78 229
T62 Jordan Sato +15 75 80 76 231

10 Academy of Art University +20 303 291 290 884

2 Giulio Zanichelli -11 70 68 67 205
42 Mario Stump +8 75 74 75 224

T43 Anson Pan +9 77 73 75 225
T58 Andy Chew +14 81 76 73 230

68 Ekam Singh +20 83 77 76 236

11 Montana State - Billings +26 303 284 303 890

T38 Hayato Ito +7 78 71 74 223
T38 Kaopun Akmaneenin +7 76 68 79 223
T43 Graedon Woodward +9 75 78 72 225
T43 Logan Connolly +9 74 72 79 225

65 Ryan Badger +18 83 73 78 234

12 Saint Martin's University +36 313 296 291 900

T35 Carter Sheets +6 78 75 69 222
T35 Parker Sawatzky +6 75 74 73 222

54 Gavin Klein +12 81 73 74 228
T58 Davis Sheets +14 81 74 75 230

69 Christopher Gunlikson +26 79 81 82 242

13 Pacific Lutheran +42 298 302 306 906

T38 Koen Solis +7 73 76 74 223
T38 Marcus Otto +7 70 74 79 223
T58 Tanner Frinell +14 77 77 76 230
T58 Soren Bostrom +14 78 75 77 230

70 Geo Pirrie +31 81 84 82 247
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T20 Ben Crinella (Hawaii - Hilo) 73 74 69 216

34 Eli McNelly (North Idaho College) 72 79 70 221

T51 Ben Fowler (Colorado Christian) 75 73 79 227

T62 Michael Killmer (Western Washington) 77 78 76 231

T62 Messiah Gilbert (Western Washington) 80 74 77 231

T66 Jack Kendrick (Western Washington) 81 77 77 235
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2024 WWU Men's Invitational
Bellingham Golf and Country Club

Bellingham, WA
2024 WWU Men's Invitational 

Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 01 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Colorado Christian 278 272 277 827

1 Xavier Bighaus (3) 70 65 68 203

3 Sangha Park (2) 69 67 70 206

T4 Bradley Mulder (4) 68 70 69 207

T7 Adam Duncan (1) 71 70 70 211

31 Peyton Jones (5) 72 75 72 219

2 Simon Fraser 287 286 280 853

T13 Brendan O'Brien (2) 72 71 71 214

T13 Danny Im (4) 73 75 66 214

T20 Denby Carswell (1) 72 72 72 216

T27 Max Corcoran (3) 75 71 71 217

T35 Justin Bjornson (5) 70 72 80 222

T3 Chico State 294 288 279 861

T11 Travis Miller (1) 72 71 70 213

T20 Ben Mouser (2) 72 73 71 216

T20 Giuliano Kaminski (5) 72 74 70 216

30 Alexander LemMon (4) 78 72 68 218

T51 Naoki Easterday (3) 79 72 76 227

T3 Colorado Mesa 280 297 284 861

T4 Cole Beyer (1) 66 71 70 207

T20 Timmy Cavarno (2) 71 79 66 216

T27 Leo Lavalle (4) 69 73 75 217

T43 Baptiste Laborde (3) 74 76 75 225

T48 Luke Wagstaff (5) 76 77 73 226

T3 Western Washington 291 283 287 861

6 Christopher Zamani (2) 71 69 70 210

T13 Peter Dionne-Yahr (1) 71 72 71 214

T20 Nick Ennis (5) 73 69 74 216

T48 Cole Reynolds (4) 79 75 72 226

T51 Ryan Vest (3) 76 73 78 227

6 UBC - Okanagan 294 287 281 862

T7 Andrew Rouble (1) 71 72 68 211

T7 Ryan Gillis (2) 69 72 70 211

T20 Thomas Lemay (4) 74 70 72 216

T43 Chris Jo (3) 81 73 71 225

T66 Kevin Lee (5) 80 77 78 235

7 North Idaho College 297 287 286 870

T11 Mason Barningham (3) 71 71 71 213

T13 Florian Riedel (4) 72 74 68 214

T18 Noah Moody (2) 77 66 72 215

T55 Dyson Lish (1) 77 76 76 229

71 Charlie Ward (5) 80 0 75 155
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Catawba College 287 298 286 871

T7 Llia Antoniadis (3) 69 73 69 211

T32 Paul Esnault (1) 74 77 69 220

T32 Pranay Kapur (4) 70 73 77 220

T48 Connor Carter (5) 74 79 73 226

T55 Allan Lockwood (2) 79 75 75 229

9 Hawaii - Hilo 296 290 286 872

T13 Dylan Bercan (1) 76 71 67 214

T18 Katsuhiro Yamashita (3) 76 69 70 215

T27 Dysen Park (2) 69 75 73 217

T55 Jacob Torres (5) 76 75 78 229

T62 Jordan Sato (4) 75 80 76 231

10 Academy of Art University 303 291 290 884

2 Giulio Zanichelli (1) 70 68 67 205

42 Mario Stump (3) 75 74 75 224

T43 Anson Pan (2) 77 73 75 225

T58 Andy Chew (5) 81 76 73 230

68 Ekam Singh (4) 83 77 76 236

11 Montana State - Billings 303 284 303 890

T38 Hayato Ito (2) 78 71 74 223

T38 Kaopun Akmaneenin (3) 76 68 79 223

T43 Graedon Woodward (1) 75 78 72 225

T43 Logan Connolly (4) 74 72 79 225

65 Ryan Badger (5) 83 73 78 234

12 Saint Martin's University 313 296 291 900

T35 Carter Sheets (1) 78 75 69 222

T35 Parker Sawatzky (4) 75 74 73 222

54 Gavin Klein (3) 81 73 74 228

T58 Davis Sheets (5) 81 74 75 230

69 Christopher Gunlikson (2) 79 81 82 242

13 Pacific Lutheran 298 302 306 906

T38 Koen Solis (1) 73 76 74 223

T38 Marcus Otto (4) 70 74 79 223

T58 Tanner Frinell (2) 77 77 76 230

T58 Soren Bostrom (3) 78 75 77 230

70 Geo Pirrie (5) 81 84 82 247
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T20 Ben Crinella (Hawaii - Hilo) 73 74 69 216

34 Eli McNelly (North Idaho College) 72 79 70 221

T51 Ben Fowler (Colorado Christian) 75 73 79 227

T62 Michael Killmer (Western Washington) 77 78 76 231

T62 Messiah Gilbert (Western Washington) 80 74 77 231

T66 Jack Kendrick (Western Washington) 81 77 77 235
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Par 3 Scoring
T. Miller Chico St 2.67 -3 
M. Corcoran S. Fraser 2.67 -3 
C. Beyer CO Mesa 2.78 -2 
A. Pan ART U 2.89 -1 
C. Zamani W. Wash U. 2.89 -1 
L. Antoniadis Catawba 3.00 E 
F. Riedel NIC 3.00 E 
D. Park UHH 3.00 E 
B. Crinella UHH 3.00 E 
G. Zanichelli ART U 3.00 E 
B. Mouser Chico St 3.00 E 
T. Cavarno CO Mesa 3.00 E 
X. Bighaus Colo. Chr. 3.00 E 
D. Bercan UHH 3.00 E 
J. Torres UHH 3.00 E 
T. Frinell PacificLut 3.00 E 
J. Bjornson S. Fraser 3.11 +1 
B. Mulder Colo. Chr. 3.11 +1 
P. Dionne-Yahr W. Wash U. 3.11 +1 
K. Solis PacificLut 3.11 +1 
N. Easterday Chico St 3.11 +1 
M. Otto PacificLut 3.11 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
G. Zanichelli ART U 3.81 -7 
S. Park Colo. Chr. 3.81 -7 
A. Rouble UBCO 3.86 -5 
R. Gillis UBCO 3.89 -4 
D. Carswell S. Fraser 3.92 -3 
B. Mulder Colo. Chr. 3.92 -3 
X. Bighaus Colo. Chr. 3.92 -3 
C. Beyer CO Mesa 3.92 -3 
N. Ennis W. Wash U. 3.97 -1 
L. Antoniadis Catawba 3.97 -1 
A. Duncan Colo. Chr. 4.00 E 
G. Kaminski Chico St 4.00 E 
B. O'Brien S. Fraser 4.00 E 
K. Yamashita UHH 4.00 E 
P. Dionne-Yahr W. Wash U. 4.03 +1 
M. Barningham NIC 4.03 +1 
F. Riedel NIC 4.03 +1 
D. Im S. Fraser 4.03 +1 
T. Miller Chico St 4.03 +1 
L. Lavalle CO Mesa 4.06 +2 
N. Moody NIC 4.06 +2 
D. Bercan UHH 4.06 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
X. Bighaus Colo. Chr. 3.89 -10 
C. Zamani W. Wash U. 4.11 -8 
A. Duncan Colo. Chr. 4.22 -7 
B. Mulder Colo. Chr. 4.22 -7 
P. Esnault Catawba 4.22 -7 
S. Park Colo. Chr. 4.33 -6 
M. Barningham NIC 4.33 -6 
E. McNelly NIC 4.33 -6 
T. Cavarno CO Mesa 4.33 -6 
N. Moody NIC 4.44 -5 
P. Kapur Catawba 4.44 -5 
A. Lockwood Catawba 4.44 -5 
T. Lemay UBCO 4.44 -5 
H. Ito Billings 4.44 -5 
A. Rouble UBCO 4.44 -5 
P. Dionne-Yahr W. Wash U. 4.56 -4 
D. Bercan UHH 4.56 -4 
B. Fowler Colo. Chr. 4.56 -4 
G. Zanichelli ART U 4.56 -4 
P. Jones Colo. Chr. 4.56 -4 
C. Beyer CO Mesa 4.56 -4 
B. O'Brien S. Fraser 4.56 -4 

Eagles 
T. Cavarno CO Mesa 2
X. Bighaus Colo. Chr. 2
C. Zamani W. Wash U. 2
A. Lockwood Catawba 1
P. Kapur Catawba 1
N. Moody NIC 1
M. Barningham NIC 1
E. McNelly NIC 1
P. Dionne-Yahr W. Wash U. 1
J. Sato UHH 1
D. Bercan UHH 1
P. Esnault Catawba 1
B. Crinella UHH 1
K. Akmaneenin Billings 1
S. Park Colo. Chr. 1
N. Ennis W. Wash U. 1

Birdies 
A. Duncan Colo. Chr. 17
G. Zanichelli ART U 17
A. Rouble UBCO 17
R. Gillis UBCO 15
B. Mulder Colo. Chr. 14
T. Miller Chico St 14
C. Beyer CO Mesa 14
X. Bighaus Colo. Chr. 13
B. O'Brien S. Fraser 13
S. Park Colo. Chr. 13
L. Antoniadis Catawba 13
F. Riedel NIC 12
K. Yamashita UHH 12
G. Kaminski Chico St 12
D. Bercan UHH 12
B. Mouser Chico St 11
T. Cavarno CO Mesa 11
C. Sheets StMartin's 11
D. Park UHH 11
J. Bjornson S. Fraser 11
L. Wagstaff CO Mesa 11
T. Lemay UBCO 11

Pars 
N. Easterday Chico St 39
M. Corcoran S. Fraser 39
C. Reynolds W. Wash U. 38
P. Dionne-Yahr W. Wash U. 38
A. Chew ART U 37
D. Im S. Fraser 36
G. Klein StMartin's 36
A. LemMon Chico St 36
L. Connolly Billings 36
P. Jones Colo. Chr. 36
B. Mulder Colo. Chr. 36
J. Torres UHH 36
L. Lavalle CO Mesa 36
N. Moody NIC 35
C. Beyer CO Mesa 35
X. Bighaus Colo. Chr. 35
G. Woodward Billings 35
B. Mouser Chico St 35
S. Park Colo. Chr. 35
R. Vest W. Wash U. 35
D. Sheets StMartin's 35
C. Zamani W. Wash U. 34

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2024, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

2024 WWU Men's Invitational
Bellingham Golf and Country Club

Bellingham, WA
2024 WWU Men's Invitational 

Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 01 
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